Position Other Positions Held
Teacher Multi Subject

Teacher Multi Subject

School Administrative Assist

Tutor

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

la General 6.00/11 Mo 75.0%

la General 6.00/11 Mo 75.0%

K-12 Education Entity

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Department

Golden Gate Comm
Pittsburg

Golden Gate Comm
Pittsburg

Golden Gate Comm
Pittsburg

Golden Gate Comm
Pittsburg

Golden Gate Comm
Pittsburg

Golden Gate Comm
Pittsburg

Golden Gate Comm
Pittsburg

Golden Gate Comm
Pittsburg

Total Wages

$98,630

$95,784

$67,931

$59,883

$46,721

$33,469

$33,433

$30,989

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$26,468
$25,823
$37,144
$11,829
$18,387
$15,941

$30,759

$24,857



