Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Multi Subject		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Golden Gate Comm Pittsburg	\$98,630	\$26,468
Teacher Multi Subject		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Golden Gate Comm Pittsburg	\$95,784	\$25,823
School Administrative Assist		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Golden Gate Comm Pittsburg	\$67,931	\$37,144
Tutor		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Golden Gate Comm Pittsburg	\$59,883	\$11,829
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Golden Gate Comm Pittsburg	\$46,721	\$18,387
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Golden Gate Comm Pittsburg	\$33,469	\$15,941
la General 6.00/11 Mo 75.0%		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Golden Gate Comm Pittsburg	\$33,433	\$30,759
la General 6.00/11 Mo 75.0%		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Golden Gate Comm Pittsburg	\$30,989	\$24,857